

VERSION

CHANGE

11.15.11

Original version

11.21.11

Stitch counts have been revised on the following rows:

Page 1 -In the Short Row section, Row 2 should read: Sl1, p**9**, turn.
Page 3 - In the first column, Row 31 should read: Sl1, [k8, p1, k1, p1]
14 times....

Page 3 - Row 33 should read: Sl1, k1, p1, [C4F, C4B, p1, k1, p1] **14**
times....

Page 3 - Row 34 should read: Sl1, p**177**, p2tog tbl, p**11**. 190 sts.